8:48
8:56
9:04

9:12
9:21

9:29
9:37
9:45

9:53
10:01

10:09

10:18

10:35
10:44

10:53
11:02

11:11

11:20

11:29

11:38

11:46
11:53
12:00
12:07
12:14
12:21
12:28

12:35

1:10
1:17
1:24
1:31
1:38
1:45
1:52

1:59
2:06
2:13
2:20

Number
66
202

126
204
206

202
66

159
126
204

144
159

249

175
152

203
144

249

175

152

201

94
225
234
162
205

94
214

213
173
225
123
108
200
90

207
173
234
123

Summer Sizzlin' Schooling Show
July 9, 2016
Ride Times

Rider
Anthony Schmitz
Samantha Farrow

Sarah Samaan
Kim Taylor
Debby Van Nurden

Samantha Farrow
Anthony Schmitz

Samantha Garbarino
Sarah Samaan
Kim Taylor

Meghan Nylin
Samantha Garbarino

Shannon Napier

BREAK

Mary Beth Henderson
Melissa Weiner

Liz Petty
Meghan Nylin

Shannon Napier

Mary Beth Henderson

Melissa Weiner

Samantha Farrow

Debra Nossaman
Kaitlyn Franks
Connie Napier
Bonnie Covart
Olivia Donnarumma
Debra Nossaman
Deborah Adams

Lunch Break

Di Hopkins

Kelly Sargent
Kaitlyn Franks
Isabelle Bennette
Antje Dunkel
Jessica Turner
Linda Kane

Helena McCabe
Kelly Sargent
Connie Napier
Isabelle Bennette

Status
0]
0]

AA
AA
AA

0]
(o]

AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
Ir/YR
Ir/YR
AA

AA
AA
Jr/YR

AA

AA
AA
Jr/YR

Horse
Mr. Smith
Dalto BLH

Allianda
Sonny
Nick

Dalto BLH
Mr. Smith

Windrush
Allianda
Sonny

Orient des Touches
Windrush

Toblerone

Dannah
Anastasio

Rudy
Orient des Touches

Toblerone

Dannah

Anastasio

Zereinus

Goya
Sampson
Alborac
Dirty Harry Trotter
Eno Do Castenheiro
Goya
DK Classic Elvis

Buggatti Midnight Passion
Ariel
Sampson
Baby
Hacendosa
Ditto
Handy Man

Champion of Xanadu
Ariel
Alborac
Baby

Level
Second Level
Second Level

First Level
First Level
First Level

Second Level
Second Level

First Level
First Level
First Level

First Level
First Level

Fourth Level

Third Level
Third Level

Second Level
Second Level

Fourth Level

Third Level

Third Level

Third Level

Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
Training Level

Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
Training Level

Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
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2:27
2:34
2:41
2:48
2:55

3:02

3:20
3:26
3:32

3:38
3:44
3:50
3:56
4:02
4:08
4:14
4:20

4:26
4:32
4:38
4:44
4:50
4:56
5:02
5:08

5:14
5:20
5:26
5:32

5:38
5:44
5:50
5:56
6:02
6:08
6:14
6:20
6:26

108
200
90
207
212

222
187
222

99
209
158
171
174
221
172
210

209
158
171
223
210
221
174
172

210
162
223
205

224
176
220
224
176
198
220
211
211

Antje Dunkel
Jessica Turner
Linda Kane
Helena McCabe
Di Hopkins

Break/Arena Change

Christina Johnson
Lisa Harding
Christina Johnson

Chris Adams
Makenzie Pickett
Rosie Chambers
Mary Covart
Phillip Ross
Heather Dallam
Lara Vandervelden
Danielle Stout

Makenzie Pickett
Rosie Chambers
Mary Covart

Julie Greenberg
Danielle Stout
Heather Dallam
Phillip Ross

Lara Vandervelden

Danielle Stout
Bonnie Covart

Julie Greenberg
Olivia Donnarumma

Ciara Cooley
Janie Erbes
Kay Moore
Ciara Cooley
Janie Erbes
Lisa Harding
Kay Moore
Kacy Maryott
Kacy Maryott

Ir/Yr

Ir/Yr

AA
Jr/Yr
AA
AA
AA
AA
Ir/Yr

Jr/Yr
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
Ir/Yr

Ir/YR
AA
Jr/YR

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

Hacendosa
Ditto
Handy Man
Champion of Xanadu
Honerable Son

Wajir on Me
Sandhaven Claire de Lune
Wajir on Me

Rusty
Prince
Song
Too Cool to Catch
Arcturus
Rembrandt
Monte Kristo
Fire Walk with Me

Prince
Song
Too Cool to Catch
Red with Envy
Fire Walk with Me
Rembrandt
Arcturus
Monte Kristo

Fire Walk with Me
Dirty Harry Trotter
Red with Envy
Eno Do Castenheiro

Dakota
Go Go Papago
Good Buddy
Dakota
Go Go Papago
Sandhaven Chanel
Good Buddy
Brandenberg
Brandenberg

Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
Training Level
Training Level

Eventing Novice
WEIAUSA Test Novice

Eventing Novice

Intro.
Intro
Intro.
Intro_
Intro.
Intro_
Intro.
Intro.

Intro

Intro.
Intro.
Intro.
Intro.
Intro.
Intro.
Intro.

Intro.
Intro.
Intro.
Intro.

WDAA Basic
WDAA Intro
WDAA Intro
WDAA Basic
WDAA Intro
WEIAUSA Test Novice

WDAA Intro
Intro
Intro
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